60 m
8,72
8,97
9,42
9,43
9,50
9,69

100 m
12,17
12,48
12,76
12,78
13,01
13,02
13,35
13,38
13,43
13,60

13,71
13,87
13,87
14,69

TABLICE NA PROSTEM 2020 — ZENSKE
(zadnji popravki: 27.07 2020)

-0,7 SEJDINOSKA Laura

-1,1 MULEJ VUKMIROVIC Eva Carmen

0,5 BIZJIAK Kaja
0,5 KOCAN Tara
-0,8 JORDAN Zoja
-1,7 SIKOSEK Ajda

-0,7 OBAL Iza
0 KEBER Tara
-0,9 REMSKAR Manca
0 ERJAVEC Ana
0 JAGODNIK Lara
2 LOGAR Spela
-2,1 VUK Maruska
-0,5 OSTANEK Izabela
0 POVSE Mojca
1,5 MRVAR Naja

-1,2 SVETINA Nina
-1,5 PETRUNA Manca
-1,5 BUH Ana

-1,5 VALANT Ana

100 m - neregularen

12,13
12,16
14,24

200 m
25,43
25,95
26,16
26,25
26,68
26,71
26,89
27,01
27,05
27,21

27,41
27,73
28,14
28,29
28,80

5,4 REMSKAR Manca
2,7 OBAL Iza
3,3 TEPINA Ula

-0,8 OBAL Iza
0,4 REMSKAR Manca
0,4 KEBER Tara

2 PRAPROTNIK Julija
0,5 LOGAR Spela
0,7 ERJAVEC Ana
1,8 VUK Maruska
1,5 GREGOROVIC Gaja
1,8 SVETINA Nina
-0,2 LESKOVEC Sibila

-0,1 VACIK Ema
0,7 ROTAR PAUSIC Lina
1,3 OSTANEK lzabela

2 DOMINKO Diana
-0,1 BUH Ana

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

2000
2001
2004
2004
1998
2003
2006
2005
1998
2005

2005
2005
2004
2005

2004
2000
2006

2000
2004
2001
1996
2003
2004
2006
2003
2005
1999

2006
2005
2005
2005
2004

06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.06.2020
14.06.2020
14.06.2020
14.06.2020

25.07.2020
18.07.2020
11.07.2020
18.07.2020
13.06.2020
20.06.2020
06.06.2020
27.06.2020
11.07.2020
27.06.2020

06.06.2020
06.06.2020
11.07.2020
31.05.2020

11.07.2020
11.07.2020
20.06.2020

05.07.2020
12.07.2020
19.07.2020
07.03.2020
12.07.2020
06.06.2020
20.06.2020
12.07.2020
20.06.2020
12.07.2020

06.06.2020
12.07.2020
20.06.2020
20.06.2020
06.06.2020

Kranj
Kranj
Kranj
Tolmin
Tolmin
Tolmin

Celje

Novo mesto
Nova Gorica
Novo mesto

Slovenska Bistrica

Slovenj Gradec
Kranj

Novo mesto
Nova Gorica
Novo mesto

Kranj

Kranj

Nova Gorica
Radovljica

Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica
Slovenj Gradec

Ljubljana

Nova Gorica
Novo mesto
Berkeley (USA)
Nova Gorica
Kranj

Slovenj Gradec
Nova Gorica
Slovenj Gradec
Nova Gorica

Kranj

Nova Gorica
Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec
Kranj

9.97 -
9.73 -
9.15 -

11.79
12.25
12.40

12.68
12.95
13.74

12.65

13.91

24.48
25.04
25.78
25.17
26.77
28.83
28.48
28.03
29.92
25.57

28.28

29.09

18
19
18

-19
-17
-18

-16
-18
-19

-18

-19

-16
-18
-17
-17
-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-17

-19

-17



28,85
29,18
29,38
29,63
29,98

30,95
32,52

-1,1 PETRUNA Manca

-0,5 VALANT Ana

1,7 KOROSEC-KUSSEL Masa
1,7 DRESLER Dasa

0,8 KLEMSE Nana

0,2 SANTL Santaja
0,2 JERAJ Ajda

200 m - neregularen

25,92
26,51
28,54
29,19

300 m
43,14
45,17
45,19
45,62
46,07
47,79

400 m

59,04
1:01.83
1:03.34
1:03.72
1:04.11
1:04.21
1:11.21

600 m
1:40.88
1:45.49
1:46.21
2:05.35
2:06.87
2:17.65

800 m
2:24.63
2:28.33
2:32.99

1500 m
5:57.95

2,4 REMSKAR Manca
3,2 ERJAVEC Ana

2,5 BUH Ana

2,5 PETRUNA Manca

VUK Maruska
ROUS Kristina
ZIBERT Lara
GREGOROVIC Gaja
VALANT Ana
CORALIC Klara

POVSE Marusa
DIMC Eva
ZIBERT Lara
ERJAVEC Ana
SEVCNIKAR Neza
CERLINI Brina
KAVCNIK Pika

DIMC Eva

VOGRIC Karin
LENGAR Lina
SEJDINOSKA Laura
KOCAN Tara
JORDAN Zoja

DIMC Eva
LENGAR Lina
VOGRIC Karin

GRMEK Patricija

2005
2005
2006
2006
2007

2007
2008

2004
2004
2004
2005

2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2006

2000
2002
2005
2004
2002
2004
2004

2002
2002
2003
2008
2007
2007

2002
2003
2002

2004

06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.06.2020

06.06.2020
06.06.2020

20.06.2020
20.06.2020
20.06.2020
20.06.2020

27.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020
23.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020

11.07.2020
04.07.2020
20.06.2020
31.05.2020
04.07.2020
11.07.2020
31.05.2020

06.06.2020
06.06.2020
06.06.2020
14.06.2020
14.06.2020
14.06.2020

31.05.2020
20.06.2020
23.06.2020

11.07.2020

Kranj
Kranj
Kranj
Kranj
Kranj

Kranj
Kranj

Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Maribor

Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Nova Gorica
Ljubljana
Slovenj Gradec
Radovljica
Ljubljana

Nova Gorica
Radovljica

Kranj
Kranj
Kranj
Tolmin
Tolmin
Tolmin

Radovljica
Slovenj Gradec
Maribor

Nova Gorica

32.78 -18
30.51 -19

34.24 -19



3000 m
9:48.49
11:12.77

5000 m
17:11.14
19:40.97

GUZEL) BLATNIK Laura
AMERSEK Kim

GUZELJ BLATNIK Laura
AMERSEK Kim

100 m ovire (13.00 / 0.838 / 8.50)

14,33
14,51

100 m ovire (13.00 / 0.838 / 8.50) - neregularen
3,2 JAGODNIK Lara
3,2 KEBER Tara

14,14
14,37

0,7 KEBER Tara
0,5 JAGODNIK Lara

100 m ovire (13.00 / 0.762 / 8.50)

17,24

100 m ovire (13.00 / 0.762 / 8.50) - neregularen
3,5 GREGOROVIC Gaja

16,42

-0,3 GREGOROVIC Gaja

300 m ovire (50.00 / 0.762 / 35.00)

46,92
47,07
50,10
52,02
53,41

VACIK Ema
ROTAR PAUSIC Lina
DOMINKO Diana
DRESLER Dasa
KOROSEC-KUSSEL Masa

400 m ovire (45.00 / 0.762 / 35.00)

1:04.59
1:06.05
1:06.10
1:08.61
1:10.89
1:13.01
1:16.05
1:18.16

4x100 m
48,08

48,35

POVSE Marusa
JAGODNIK Lara
ROTAR PAUSIC Lina
VACIK Ema
SEVCNIKAR NeZa
GREGOROVIC Gaja
BALAZIC Petja
CERLINI Brina

AD KRONOS 1
Remskar Manca
Ude Nika

Keber Tara
Obal Iza

AD KRONOS 1
Jagodnik Lara
Ude Nika

Keber Tara
Obal Iza

1997
2000

1997
2000

2001
1998

1998
2001

2003

2003

2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

2000
1998
2005
2006
2002
2003
1999
2004

2004
2000
2001
2000

1998
2000
2001
2000

26.07.2020
12.07.2020

04.07.2020
04.07.2020

18.07.2020
11.07.2020

11.07.2020
11.07.2020

23.06.2020

11.07.2020

27.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020

31.05.2020
26.07.2020
20.06.2020
20.06.2020
05.07.2020
20.06.2020
26.07.2020
12.07.2020

04.07.2020

25.07.2020

Celje
Nova Gorica

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Novo mesto
Nova Gorica

Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica

Maribor

Nova Gorica

Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto
Novo mesto

Radovljica
Celje

Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec

Ljubljana

Slovenj Gradec

Celje
Nova Gorica

Ljubljana

Celje

14.59 -18
14.75 -19

17.66 -19



48,61

49,45

50,66

50,92

52,16

52,58

52,73

53,93

54,73

55,54

AD KRONOS 1
Jagodnik Lara
Ude Nika

Keber Tara
Obal Iza

AD KRONOS 1
Jagodnik Lara
Povse Marusa
Logar Spela
Erjavec Ana

AD KRONOS 3
Logar Spela
Erjavec Ana
Kline Neja
Remskar Manca
AD KRONOS 2
Logar Spela
Erjavec Ana
Keber Tara
Dimc Eva

AD KRONOS 4
Ostanek lzabela
Thaler Ana
Mrvar Naja
Vuk Maruska
AD KRONOS 3
Ostanek lzabela
Thaler Masa
Vuk Maruska
Buh Ana

AD KRONOS 1
Gregorovi¢ Gaja
Povse Mojca
Kline Neja

Buh Ana

AD KRONOS 4
Petruna Manca
Vogric Eliza
Medica Lea
Dominko Diana
AD KRONOS 4
Valant Ana
Osojnik Lana
Dresler Dasa
Dominko Diana
AD KRONOS 3
Gregorovi¢ Gaja
Buh Ana
Kavcnik Pika
Cerlini Brina

1998
2000
2001
2000

1998
2000
2003
2004

2003
2004
2004
2004

2003
2004
2001
2002

2005
2006
2005
2006

2005
2003
2006
2004

2003
1998
2004
2004

2005
2006
2005
2005

2005
2006
2006
2005

2003
2004
2004
2004

11.07.2020

04.07.2020

11.07.2020

18.07.2020

27.06.2020

20.06.2020

04.07.2020

20.06.2020

27.06.2020

11.07.2020

Nova Gorica

Ljubljana

Nova Gorica

Novo mesto

Novo mesto

Slovenj Gradec

Ljubljana

Slovenj Gradec

Novo mesto

Nova Gorica



4x300m
2:51.11

2:53.74

2:56.84

3:01.00

3:01.03

4x400 m
4:03.81

4:13.75

4:16.98

Daljina
5,61
5,13
4,86
4,51

AD KRONOS 3
Erjavec Ana
Rotar Pausic Lina
Vacik Ema
Remskar Manca
AD KRONOS 3
Erjavec Ana
Svetina Nina
Rotar Pausic Lina
Remskar Manca
AD KRONOS 4
Zibert Lara

Rous Kristina
Rotar Pausic Lina
Vacik Ema

AD KRONOS 3
Gregorovi¢ Gaja
Lengar Lina
Zibert Lara

Vacik Ema

AD KRONOS 3
Logar Spela
Gregorovi¢ Gaja
Buh Ana

Cerlini Brina

AD KRONOS 1
Povse Marusa
Ude Nika
Jagodnik Lara
Remskar Manca
AD KRONOS 1
Obal Iza
Jagodnik Lara
Zeleznik Tjasa
Balazi¢ Petja
AD KRONOS 2
Dimc Eva
Cerlini Brina
Vogric Karin
Sevénikar Neza

1,5 UDE Nika

1,4 KLINE Neja
0,8 BUH Ana

0,4 OSOJNIK Lana

2004
2005
2006
2004

2004
2005
2005
2004

2005
2005
2005
2006

2003
2003
2005
2006

2003
2003
2004
2004

2000
2000
1998
2004

2000
1998
1999
1999

2002
2004
2002
2002

2000
2004
2004
2006

12.07.2020

20.06.2020

27.06.2020

20.06.2020

12.07.2020

05.07.2020

26.07.2020

05.07.2020

12.07.2020
12.07.2020
12.07.2020
27.06.2020

Nova Gorica

Slovenj Gradec

Novo mesto

Slovenj Gradec

Nova Gorica

Ljubljana

Celje

Ljubljana

Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica
Nova Gorica
Novo mesto

6.07 -17
5.26 -19
4.55 -19
4.34 -19



Daljina (cona odriva)

4,42
4,36
4,33
4,22
3,74

Troskok
11,15
10,70
10,55

Visina
1,60
1,50
1,45

Palica
2,70
2,50
2,40
2,20

Krogla-4 kg
10,90
9,58
8,18

Krogla-3 kg
11,55

Disk-1 kg
37,74
34,71
24,30

Kladivo-4 kg
48,91
46,13

Kladivo-3 kg
57,68

Kopje-600 g
31,61
31,11
24,29
21,03

0,9 SIKOSEK Ajda
1,5 SEJDINOSKA Laura
0,5 KOCAN Tara
0 JORDAN Zoja
1,4 JERAJ Ajda

0,6 UDE Nika
1,2 KLINE Neja
-0,1 GALOF Nika

THALER Ana
ZELEZEN Tjasa
THALER Masa

RAMOVS Ema
ZELEZEN Tjasa
MEDICA Lea
BRENK Ajda

DEKANOVIC Laura
KEBER Tara
MUHIC VOJSKA Bojana

DEKANOVIC Laura

STOJKOVIC GABRIJEL Viktorija
DEKANOVIC Anja
ANDLOVIC Masa

DEKANOVIC Laura
SUSEC Ana

DEKANOVIC Laura

BREGANSKI Iris
ANDLOVIC Masa
MUHIC VOJSKA Bojana
BUH Ana

2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

2000
2004
2002

2006
2004
2003

2004
2004
2005
2006

2003
2001
1979

2003

2001
2001
1999

2003
1985

2003

2001
1999
1979
2004

06.06.2020
14.06.2020
06.06.2020
14.06.2020
06.06.2020

11.07.2020
04.07.2020
11.07.2020

27.06.2020
04.07.2020
20.06.2020

20.06.2020
20.06.2020
12.07.2020
20.06.2020

05.07.2020
05.07.2020
05.07.2020

20.06.2020

07.06.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020

05.07.2020
05.07.2020

16.07.2020

11.07.2020
04.07.2020
04.07.2020
04.07.2020

Kranj
Tolmin
Kranj
Tolmin
Kranj

Nova Gorica
Ljubljana
Nova Gorica

Novo mesto
Ljubljana

Slovenj Gradec

Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec

Nova Gorica

Slovenj Gradec

Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Slovenj Gradec

Domzale
Ptuj
Ptuj

Ljubljana
Ljubljana

Ljubljana

Nova Gorica
Ljubljana
Ljubljana
Ljubljana

4.58 -19

3.40 -18

3.83 -19

3.38 -19

11.89 -16

10.35 -19



Kopje-500 g

26,78 MEDJIMUREC Eva

22,73 BUH Ana

22,63 VOGRIC Eliza

19,62 KAVCNIK Pika

17,48 HADZIKADUNIC Ajla
Kopje-400 g

20,06 VOGRIC Eliza
Vortex

45,22 SIKOSEK Ajda

35,79 JORDAN Zoja

22,90 SEJDINOSKA Laura

21,46 KOCAN Tara

Cetveroboj (pionirke U14) / zun

1866 SEJDINOSKA Laura
8.80 (-0.7)-22.90-4.36 (1.5)-2:05.35
1730 JORDAN Zoja
9.50 (-0.8)-35.79-4.22 (-0.0)-2:17.65
1575 KOCAN Tara

9.43 (0.5)-21.46-3.90 (-2.4)-2:06.87

10 km
36:07 GUZELJ BLATNIK Laura

2004
2004
2006
2004
2004

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2007

1997

20.06.2020
20.06.2020
20.06.2020
11.07.2020
20.06.2020

06.06.2020

06.06.2020

14.06.2020

14.06.2020

14.06.2020

14.06.2020

14.06.2020

14.06.2020

11.07.2020

Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec
Slovenj Gradec
Nova Gorica

Slovenj Gradec

Kranj

Kranj

Tolmin
Tolmin
Tolmin
Tolmin

Tolmin

Tolmin

Karlovac (CRO)



